
Bellarine SC (both campuses) to Swan Bay via Port - OG1

Departs Bellarine Secondary Ocean Grove, fourth bus in line 3.20pm
Grubb Rd & Bellarine Hwy 3.28pm
Bellarine Secondary College Drysdale Bay 3 3.37pm
Drysdale Shopping Centre 3.42pm
Drysdale School Bus Interchange 3.43pm
Portarlington Newcombe St 3.52pm
Newcombe St & Fisher St 3.53pm
Newcombe St & Mercer St 3.54pm
Opposite Dylene Caravan Park 3.55pm
Indented Heads 4.04pm
Opposite St Leonards Hotel 4.11pm

Arrives Swan Bay Rd & Port Queenscliff Rd 4.20pm

The times shown are the major time points of the trip. The bus services other stops in between unless

otherwise stated. A map of the full route is shown over page.



Page 1 of 5 Map – Trip 0525 OG1



Page 2 of 5 Map – Trip 0525 OG1



Page 3 of 5 Map – Trip 0525 OG1



Page 4 of 5 Map – Trip 0525 OG1



Page 5 of 5 Map – Trip 0525 OG1


	525 Bellarine SC Both Campuses to Swan Bay via Port OG1.pdf
	0525 Trip Map - OG1.pdf

